
Ergebnisse des Läuferabends mit Kreismeisterschaften in Schloß Neuhaus am 10.09.2024

800m Lauf 1
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Tim Düchting m M 20 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 02:33,78 1 1
Emil Berghoff m M U 18 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 02:34,11 1 2
Daniel Radix m M50 Laufart 800m Lauf 1 02:35,74 1 3
Emma Lehmler w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 03:41,27 1 4
Charlotte Reintjes w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 03:59,46 2 5
Isabell Krenn w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 04:03,71 1 6
Andreas Osterhold m M60 800m Lauf 1 04:07,14 1 7

800m Lauf 2
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Petra Franken w W50 LG Olympia Dortmund 800m Lauf 2 02:46,46 1 1
Jaden Nei m W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:41,8 1 2
Lotta Giovannelli w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:48,43 1 3
Yvonne Loges w W45 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:51,9 1 4
Isabella Zerallos w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:55,14 2 5
Paula Kuhlenkamp w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:56,93 2 6

800m Lauf 3
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Simon Pankratz m M U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 02:58,96 1 1
Nahla Ngoma w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:12,34 1 2
Mathilda Hamilton w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:13,34 1 3
Nina Seupt w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:18,11 1 4
Wiliam Hamilton m M U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:22,49 1 5
Emma Lehmler w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:41,27 1 6
Aurelius Sagik m M U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:56,84 1 7
Joana Garcia Bischoff w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:04,49 2 8
Charlotte Reintjes w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:04,78 2 9
Eiana Sagik w W U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:27,18 1 10
Isabell Krenn w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:43,65 3 11

800m Lauf 4
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Olivia Redlin w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 02:51,84 1 1
Nico Bela Rehberg w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:05,74 2 2
Michel Westhoff m M U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:06,05 1 3
Laura Bannert w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:06,43 1 4
Lisa Marie Pelkmann w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:13,46 1 5
Auresa Haradinay w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:18,27 2 6
Mieke Schnellbächer w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:22,85 1 7
Laura Pelkmann w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:23,14 1 8
Paulina Stahl w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:29,90 1 9
Malte Diem m M U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:32,24 1 10
Xenia Sokerin w W U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 04:11,71 1 11
Lina Bruder w W U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 04:13,84 2 12
Elias Rusu m M U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 04:53,02 1 13
Abel Rusu m M U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 05:42,74 2 14
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800m Gesamtwertung
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Tim Düchting m M 20 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 02:33,78 1 1
Emil Berghoff m M U 18 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 02:34,11 1 2
Daniel Radix m M50 Laufart 800m Lauf 1 02:35,74 1 3
Petra Franken w W50 LG Olympia Dortmund 800m Lauf 2 02:46,46 1 4
Olivia Redlin w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 02:51,84 1 5
Simon Pankratz m M U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 02:58,96 1 6
Nico Bela Rehberg w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:05,74 2 7
Michel Westhoff m M U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:06,05 1 8
Laura Bannert w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:06,43 1 9
Nahla Ngoma w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:12,34 1 10
Mathilda Hamilton w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:13,34 3 11
Lisa Marie Pelkmann w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:13,46 1 12
Nina Seupt w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:18,11 2 13
Auresa Haradinay w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:18,27 2 14
Wiliam Hamilton m M U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:22,49 1 15
Mieke Schnellbächer w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:22,85 2 16
Laura Pelkmann w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:23,14 3 17
Paulina Stahl w W U 16 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:29,90 4 18
Malte Diem m M U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 03:32,24 1 19
Emma Lehmler w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:41,27 3 20
Jaden Neyi w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:41,8 3 21
Lotta Giovaneli w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:48,43 4 22
Yvonne Loges w W45 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:51,9 1 23
Isabella Zerallos w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:55,14 4 24
Aurelius Sagik m M U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 03:56,84 2 25
Paula Kuhlenkamp w W U 12 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 2 03:56,93 5 26
Charlotte Reintjes w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 03:59,46 4 27
Isabell Krenn w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 1 04:03,71 5 28
Joana Garcia Bischoff w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:04,49 6 29
Charlotte Reintjes w W U 14 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:04,78 5 30
Andreas Osterhold m M60 800m Lauf 1 04:07,14 1 31
Xenia Sokerin w W U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 04:11,71 1 32
Lina Bruder w W U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 04:13,84 2 33
Eiana Sagik w W U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:27,18 3 34
Isabell Krenn w W U 10 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 3 04:43,65 7 35
Elias Rusu m M U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 04:53,02 2 36
Abel Rusu m M U 8 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 800m Lauf 4 05:42,74 3 37

4x50m
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Lotta Giovannelli- Paula Kuhlenkamp- Isabella Cerallos- Nina Demirov 4x50m 00:37,17 1
Wiliam Hamilton- Michel Westhoff- Malte Diem- Jaden Nei 4x50m 00:54,83 2
Laura Bannert- Mieke Schnellbächer- Nahla Ngoma- Laura Pelkmann 4x50m 00:55,60 3

4x75m 
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Emma Lehmler- Auresa Haradinaj- Nina Seupt- Lisa Pelkmann 4x75m 00:49,10
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4x100m
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Nico Rehberg- Simon Pankraatz- Emil Berghoff- Tim Düchting 4x100m 00:52,81 1
Hannah Röttger- Marleen Röttger- Pauline Seifert- Sophie Backhaus 4x100m 00:58,18 2
Mathilda Hamilton- Olivia Redlin- Paulina Stahl- Charlotte Reintjes 4x100m 01:02,93 3

5.000m gesamt
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Simon Lessmann m M 20 TV Jahn Bad Driburg 5.000m 17:12 1 1
Robert Rutz m M 20 LC Paderborn 5.000m 17:54 2 2
Maximilian Helpenstein m M U 18 LF Lüchtringen 5.000m 17:54 1 3
Luca Sebastian Morgenroth m M 20 LC Paderborn 5.000m 18:03 3 4
Dennis Jacob tor Weihen m M30 LC Solbad Ravensberg 5.000m 18:06 1 5
Christoph Spiller m M45 SC Grün Weiss Paderborn 5.000m 21:23 1 6
Jan Braun m M55 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 21:26 1 7
Kathrin Schier w W35 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 21:32 1 8
Elke Wolf w W45 SSC Scharmede 5.000m 21:40 1 9
Bernd Schäfers m M55 TSV Tudorf 5.000m 21:43 2 10
Oliver Sagel m M55 5.000m 21:45 3 11
Anke Kerstein-Sutter w W60 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 21:52 1 12
Gregor Kleibrink m M50 LC Paderborn 5.000m 21:59 1 13
Johannes Becker m M65 TSV Rüthen 5.000m 22:37 1 14
Lukas Petrasch m M 20 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:09 4 15
Marvin Mennekes m M30 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:09 2 16
Andrii Kutornyi m M45 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:12 2 17
Marion Krause-Wolters w W50 Laufart 5.000m 23:21 1 18
Dietmar Versen m M60 Only Fun 5.000m 23:24 1 19
Neslihan Üretmen w W50 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:39 2 20
Beate Rump w W65 VFB Salzkotten 5.000m 26:07 1 21
Nina Rinten w W 20 Warburger SV 5.000m 26:13 1 22
Katja Bewermeyer w W U 18 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 27:24 1 23
Marietta Bosse w W50 5.000m 28:41 3 24

5.000m Kreismeister-Wertung PB
Name Genus AK Verein Lauf Zeit Pl AK Pl Ges
Robert Rutz m M 20 LC Paderborn 5.000m 17:53,9 1 1
Luca Sebastian Morgenroth m M 20 LC Paderborn 5.000m 18:03,2 2 2
Christoph Spiller m M45 SC Grün Weiss Paderborn 5.000m 21:23,3 1 3
Jan Braun m M55 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 21:26,2 1 4
Kathrin Schier w W35 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 21:31,8 1 5
Elke Wolf w W45 SSC Scharmede 5.000m 21:40,2 1 6
Bernd Schäfers m M55 TSV Tudorf 5.000m 21:43,1 2 7
Anke Kerstein-Sutter w W60 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 21:52,0 1 8
Gregor Kleibrink m M50 LC Paderborn 5.000m 21:58,9 1 9
Lukas Petrasch m M 20 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:08,9 3 10
Marvin Mennekes m M30 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:09,2 1 11
Andrrii Kutornyi m M45 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:12,1 2 12
Neslihan Üretmen w W50 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 23:38,9 1 13
Beate Rump w W65 VFB Salzkotten 5.000m 26:07,3 1 14
Katja Bewermeyer w W U 18 TSV 1887 Schloß Neuhaus 5.000m 27:24,1 1 15
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